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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-09 - 10:29 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 1:08.54 Kaminska Beata 00110 Montreal (CAN) 2005-07-25
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. Uryga Paulina 95 AZS AGH Kraków 1:11.93 716 33.73 38.20
2. Sztandera Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:12.12 710 34.09 38.03
3. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 AZS PWSZ Racibórz 1:12.30 705 34.22 38.08
4. Cichowska Kinga 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.85 689 34.47 38.38
5. Iwanowska Alexandra 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:13.72 665 35.01 38.71
6. Wikieł Angelika SOL 98 UŚKS Ostrołęka 1:14.31 649 35.27 39.04
7. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Słupsk 1:14.49 644 35.25 39.24
8. Szczuka Klaudia 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:15.77 612 35.24 40.53
9. Czuk Agata 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:15.82 611 36.00 39.82

10. Greglak Marta 97 MKS Zryw Opole 1:16.29 600 35.24 41.05
11. Sadowska Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:17.41 574 36.48 40.93
12. Chmielewska Aneta 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:17.69 568 36.22 41.47
13. Kwiatkowska Agata 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1:18.11 559 36.67 41.44
14. Gus Julia 99 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:18.54 550 37.28 41.26
15. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 Górnik Radlin 1:18.64 547 35.78 42.86
16. Cichowska Julia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:18.74 545 37.48 41.26
17. Nowak Marta SO 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 1:18.97 541 36.97 42.00
18. Rugała Anna SO 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:19.16 537 36.45 42.71
19. Leszczyńska Klaudia Julia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:19.29 534 37.12 42.17
20. Dudek Marlena 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:19.33 533 37.34 41.99
21. Sałbut Roksana SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:19.53 529 37.34 42.19
22. Sasiela Sylwia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:19.69 526 37.08 42.61
23. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:19.73 525 36.63 43.10
24. Wnuk Sylwia 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:19.76 525 37.82 41.94
25. Michalska Katarzyna Sr 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:20.28 515 37.21 43.07
26. Kościanek Natalia 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:20.35 513 37.70 42.65
27. Chamera Weronika SO 99 Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:20.38 513 38.00 42.38
28. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Łódź 1:20.47 511 37.63 42.84
29. Kruzerowska Ada 01 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:20.70 507 38.37 42.33
30. Gruca Alicja Sr 00 Unia Racibórz 1:20.79 505 37.81 42.98
31. Przybysz Olga 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:20.80 505 38.22 42.58
32. Niewiadomska Adrianna 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:20.87 503 37.83 43.04
33. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Górnik Radlin 1:21.18 498 37.60 43.58
34. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:21.39 494 38.10 43.29
35. Halicka Lidia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:21.55 491 38.50 43.05
36. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:21.57 490 37.51 44.06
37. Helbing Justyna SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:21.61 490 38.41 43.20
38. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:21.68 488 38.32 43.36
39. Przygoda Julia 00 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 1:22.10 481 37.99 44.11
40. Szyszka Urszula 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:22.57 473 39.30 43.27
41. Wołek Oliwia SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:22.69 471 39.73 42.96
42. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:22.78 469 38.97 43.81
43. Żybała Nikola Sr 98 Górnik Radlin 1:22.95 466 39.88 43.07
44. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:23.04 465 39.90 43.14
45. Deszczka Laura 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:23.05 465 40.18 42.87
46. Wnętrzak Wiktoria Sr 01 Delfin  Cieszyn 1:23.24 462 38.80 44.44
47. Warmińksa Daria Sr 98 RMKS Rybnik 1:23.27 461 38.44 44.83
48. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Roś Pisz 1:23.77 453 39.59 44.18
49. Kacprzak Patrycja 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:24.63 439 39.84 44.79
50. Adamczyk Julia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:25.52 426 40.42 45.10
51. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:25.54 425 40.78 44.76
52. Jasiul Urszula SO 98 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:26.09 417 39.58 46.51
53. Krótki Magdalena 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:26.22 415 39.98 46.24
54. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:26.45 412 41.69 44.76
55. Ziąbek Weronika 00 Galicja Kraków 1:27.26 401 41.47 45.79
56. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:27.91 392 41.23 46.68
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

57. Duszyńska Magdalena 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:31.09 352 42.90 48.19
58. Waszczuk Pola 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:31.18 351 42.93 48.25
59. Kwiatkowska Adrianna 00 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:31.92 343 42.78 49.14
60. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:36.96 292 45.11 51.85

DYSKW. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice K-12
DYSKW. Kocjan Victoria 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz K-14

19 - 23 lat

1. Uryga Paulina 95 AZS AGH Kraków 1:11.93 716 33.73 38.20
2. Cichowska Kinga 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.85 689 34.47 38.38
3. Dudek Marlena 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:19.33 533 37.34 41.99
4. Wnuk Sylwia 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:19.76 525 37.82 41.94
5. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Łódź 1:20.47 511 37.63 42.84

17 - 18 lat

1. Sztandera Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:12.12 710 34.09 38.03
2. Wikieł Angelika SOL 98 UŚKS Ostrołęka 1:14.31 649 35.27 39.04
3. Szczuka Klaudia 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:15.77 612 35.24 40.53
4. Czuk Agata 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:15.82 611 36.00 39.82
5. Greglak Marta 97 MKS Zryw Opole 1:16.29 600 35.24 41.05
6. Rugała Anna SO 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:19.16 537 36.45 42.71
7. Michalska Katarzyna Sr 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:20.28 515 37.21 43.07
8. Helbing Justyna SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:21.61 490 38.41 43.20
9. Żybała Nikola Sr 98 Górnik Radlin 1:22.95 466 39.88 43.07

10. Warmińksa Daria Sr 98 RMKS Rybnik 1:23.27 461 38.44 44.83
11. Jasiul Urszula SO 98 MKS Jordan Kraków 1:26.09 417 39.58 46.51

DYSKW. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice K-12

16 lat

1. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Słupsk 1:14.49 644 35.25 39.24
2. Sadowska Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:17.41 574 36.48 40.93
3. Gus Julia 99 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:18.54 550 37.28 41.26
4. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 Górnik Radlin 1:18.64 547 35.78 42.86
5. Nowak Marta SO 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 1:18.97 541 36.97 42.00
6. Leszczyńska Klaudia Julia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:19.29 534 37.12 42.17
7. Chamera Weronika SO 99 Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:20.38 513 38.00 42.38
8. Niewiadomska Adrianna 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 1:20.87 503 37.83 43.04
9. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Górnik Radlin 1:21.18 498 37.60 43.58

10. Szyszka Urszula 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:22.57 473 39.30 43.27

15 lat

1. Iwanowska Alexandra 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:13.72 665 35.01 38.71
2. Chmielewska Aneta 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:17.69 568 36.22 41.47
3. Kwiatkowska Agata 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1:18.11 559 36.67 41.44
4. Sałbut Roksana SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1:19.53 529 37.34 42.19
5. Sasiela Sylwia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:19.69 526 37.08 42.61
6. Kościanek Natalia 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:20.35 513 37.70 42.65
7. Gruca Alicja Sr 00 Unia Racibórz 1:20.79 505 37.81 42.98
8. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:21.68 488 38.32 43.36
9. Przygoda Julia 00 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 1:22.10 481 37.99 44.11

10. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:22.78 469 38.97 43.81
11. Kacprzak Patrycja 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:24.63 439 39.84 44.79
12. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:26.45 412 41.69 44.76
13. Ziąbek Weronika 00 Galicja Kraków 1:27.26 401 41.47 45.79
14. Duszyńska Magdalena 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:31.09 352 42.90 48.19
15. Kwiatkowska Adrianna 00 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:31.92 343 42.78 49.14
16. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:36.96 292 45.11 51.85

DYSKW. Kocjan Victoria 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz K-14
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny

14 lat

1. Cichowska Julia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:18.74 545 37.48 41.26
2. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:19.73 525 36.63 43.10
3. Kruzerowska Ada 01 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:20.70 507 38.37 42.33
4. Przybysz Olga 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:20.80 505 38.22 42.58
5. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:21.39 494 38.10 43.29
6. Halicka Lidia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:21.55 491 38.50 43.05
7. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:21.57 490 37.51 44.06
8. Wołek Oliwia SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:22.69 471 39.73 42.96
9. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:23.04 465 39.90 43.14

10. Deszczka Laura 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:23.05 465 40.18 42.87
11. Wnętrzak Wiktoria Sr 01 Delfin  Cieszyn 1:23.24 462 38.80 44.44
12. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Roś Pisz 1:23.77 453 39.59 44.18
13. Adamczyk Julia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:25.52 426 40.42 45.10
14. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:25.54 425 40.78 44.76
15. Krótki Magdalena 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:26.22 415 39.98 46.24
16. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:27.91 392 41.23 46.68
17. Waszczuk Pola 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 1:31.18 351 42.93 48.25


